
St. Colmcille’s Nursery School 

Holiday List 2022-2023 

 

 

                               October 

                               Friday 28th October –Monday 31st October 2022                                                                                                                                 

 

November 

Tuesday 1st November – Friday 4th November 2022 

School reopens Monday 7th November 2022 

 

December   

 

Friday 23rd December 2022 - 4th January 2023                                                                                                                                                      

School reopens Thursday 5th January 2023      

 

February 

Monday 13th – Friday 17th February 2023                                                             

School reopens Monday 20th February 2023 

 

March          

Thursday 16th – Friday 17th March 2023                                                                                      

School reopens Monday 20th March 2023 

 

April Easter Break  

Friday 7th April 2018 – Friday 14th April 2023 

School reopens Monday 17th April 2023 

 

May                                                       
Monday 1th May 2023                                                                                                                       

School reopens Tuesday 2nd May 2023 

 

Monday 29th May – 2nd June 2023                                                                                                                 

School reopens Monday 5th June 2023 

 

June 

Last day of school Friday 30th June 2023                                                                                                                                                    

 

 

                                     These holidays are subject to change.  

                                     Parents will be notified in advance of any amendments. 

 

 

 

 

 


